ASJIJF DUMAU JIU JTSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2018

Mae

White | Senior 2 | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

5mins

6

1

Bracket

Hiroki Yamada
SORA BJJ

Sato Manabu
FUTAWA JIU JTSU

Y amazaki Hiroshi
CROWFOREST

2- 52

2- 57

K azama Nobuyoshi
FUTAWA JU JTSU

Kazuyoshi Senga
NEVER QUIT

Keisuke Sato
SORA BJJ

2- 53

2- 58

2- 64

2- 63




